Tuloksia 2004-2006:

VUONOHEVOSTEN MESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2004

LUOKKA C:1

SUA

1. EVA SUOMALAINEN - CE-LINN HORZEWSKI 17 F
2. OUTI-EMILIA HAUKIJARVI - FINN JARL

3. TANJA LEPISTO - SANDYBOY

4. JOHANNA KAKKO - ALEX

5. SUVI OJANPERA - RASMUS

6. SINI SANDHOLM — SNEPRINCESS 1 F

7. JONNA LEHTINEN - HALLEN PEKKO

8. KATRI NIKKANEN - FJELL TOR

9. ANNA-LOTTA VALTANEN - DYREHAVENS TULLE
10. INGRELISE TARALDSET - LISIEGRAA NOR

11. MIA MANKI - LJOSPRINS 4 F

12. ANNA HOLMA - FALCON

13. JENNI FINER - ASKHILD NOR 3 F

14. ANNA HOLMA - KLEIST RUD

15. JANETTE HUOVILA - SKORPAN lI

LUOKKA B:1
SUA

1. NINA PAANANEN - IKARUS GER

PISTEET

280/ 400
252 /400
248 / 400
246 / 400
241 /400
232 /400
231 /400
229 /400
225 /400
222 /400
221 /400
214 / 400
210/ 400
204 / 400

195 /400

PISTEET

346/560

%

70 %

63 %

62 %

62 %

60 %

58 %

58 %

57 %

56 %

56 %

55%

54 %

53 %

51%

49 %

%

62 %



2. EVA SUOMALAINEN - CE LINN HORZEWSKI 17 F

3. SUVI SJOROOS - SINDARVE MILTON

4. KAROLIINA VIIKARI - CATINKA SWE 5 F

5. MARI KARHU - DOLLY II

6. OUTI-EMILIA HAUKIJARVI - FINN JARL

7. MIRA AUNIO - ALEX

8. HEIDI OKSANEN - SAMIRA

9. TANJA LEPISTO - SANDYBOY

10. PIRJO RASTAS - FONIX KAPITAIN

11. OUTI BELT - SKORPAN I

12. MERJA NYMAN-OLKKONEN - SINDARVE GIMMIGK

13. ANNA HOLMA - KLEIS RUD

VUONOHEVOSTEN MESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2005

LUOKKA C:1

SUA PISTEET
1. OUTI HAUKIJARVI - FINN JARL 251 /400
2. SUVI OJANPERA - RASMUS 249 / 400
3. MERI-TUULI VUOTARI - FRIDA 11l 245 /400
4. JENNI FINER - ASKHILD NOR 3 F 232 /400

5. SINI SANDHOLM — SNEPRINCESS 1 F 231 /400
6. SAARA MAKELA - LISE 225 /400

7. KATRI NIKKANEN - FJELL TOR 222 /400

%

63 %

62 %

61 %

58 %

58 %

56 %

56 %

340/560
340/560
335/560
330/560
325/560
313/560
304/560
295/560
293/560
292/560
286/560

281/560

61 %

61 %

60 %

59 %

58 %

56 %

54 %

53 %

52 %

52 %

51%

50 %



8. ELEONORA bUSATO - EMBLA

JONNA LEHTINEN - HALLEN PEKKO

VUONOHEVOSTEN
MESTARUUSKILPAILUN ULKOPUOLISENA

PAULIINA RAIKUNEN - SKOTTI

JANETTE SINKKONEN - TUMMATAHTI

SATU LAUKKANEN - CE LINN HORZEWSKI
17 F

LUOKKA B:1
SUA
1. KAROLIINA VIIKARI - CATINKA SWE 5 F

2. EEVA SUOMALAINEN - CE LINN
HORZEWSKI 17 F

3. OUTI HAUKIJARVI- FINN JARL

4. SAARA MAKELA - LISE

5. SINI SANDHOLM - SINDARVE GIMMICK

6. ANNA-LOTTA VALTANEN - STEINHILD
NOR 2 F

7. ELEONORA BUSATO - EMBLA

KRISTINA LATVALA - ASKHILD NOR 3 F

KAROLIINA VIIKARI - FJELL TOR

VUONOHEVOSTEN
MESTARUUSKILPAILUN ULKOPUOLISENA

PAIVI LUMENKO - ETROSA

177 /400

233 /400

214 / 400

210/ 400

207 / 400

PISTEET

335/560

334/560

327/560
309/560

305/560

298/560

243/560
85/560

35/560

315/560

44 %

HYL.

54 %

53 %

52 %

%

60 %

60 %

58 %

55%

54 %

53 %

43 %

KESK

KESK

56 %



9. KAROLIINA VIIKARI - SEIRINA 24 F 4

10. SINI SANDHOLM - SNEPRINCESS 1 F hyl

JANETTE SINKKONEN - TUMMATAHTI 294/560 53 %
KAYTTOAJO
SA
1. MERJA NYMAN-OLKKONEN - SNEPRINCESS 1 F 64,5
2. KRISTIINA LATVALA - ASKHILD NOR 3 F 59,5
3. SISSI NYMAN - SEIRINA 24 F 58,5
4. JANETTE SINKKONEN - LISE 50,5
LUOKKA 60 cm
VP

SUA vP UUSINT

PERUS
1. ANNA-LOTTA VALTANEN - 0 0
STEINHILD NOR 2 F
2. ANU SAARIMAKI - LOLE 0 0
3. JANETTE SINKKONEN - LISE 0 4
4. ELIN MANGNUSSON - LISJEGRAA 0 A
NOR
5. MERI-TUULI VUOTARI - FRIDA Il 0 8
6. JENNI FINER - ASKHILD NOR 3 F 0 8
7. KATRI NIKKANEN - FJELL TOR 0 12
8. OUTI HAUKIARVI - FINN JARL 4



11. ANNA- LOTTA VALTANEN -

hyl
SINDARVE GIMMICK
VUONOHEVOSTEN
MESTARUUSKILPAILUN
ULKOPUOLISENA
JANETTE SINKKONEN - TUMMATAHTI 0 0
PAULINA RAIKUNEN - SKOTTI 0 0
LUOKKA 80 cm
VP
VP
SIUA UUSINT
PERUS
1. KAROLIINA VIIKARI - CATINKA SWE 5 0 0
F
2. MERI-TUULI VUOTARI - FRIDA lI 0 0

3. SAARA MAKELA - LISE 4

4. ANNA-LOTTA VALTANEN - STEINHILD 4

NOR 2 F
5.JENNI FINER - ASKHILD NOR 3 F 4
6. OUTI HAUKIJARVI - FINN JARL 8

7. ELIN MANGNUSSON - LISJEGRAA
NOR

8. KATRI NIKKANEN - FJELL TOR hyl

VUONOHEVOSTEN
MESTARUUSKILPAILUN
ULKOPUOLISENA

9. PAULIINA RAIKUNEN - SKOTTI 8



Mestaruudet 2006
LUOKKA C:1
SIA

1. KRISTA MUTANEN - FROSTE
HUGLEISON

2. OUTI HAUKIJARVI - FINN JARL

3. SUVI OJANPERA - RASMUS

4. MERI-TUULI VUOTARI - FRIDA 111
5.JENNI FINER - ASKHILD NOR 3 F

6. ANNA-LOTTA VALTANEN - KAJA18 F
7. ELLA MERIVUORI - STEINHILD NOR 2 F
8. ELLA MERIVUORI - FJELL TOR

9. ESSI TARSIA - GLITNE 1 F

10. SATU LAUKKANEN - CE LINN
HORZEWSKI 17 F

11. SALLA SUOMI - VALTTERI
12. ANNA HOLMA - FALCON
ANNA PYYKKO - SNEPRINCESS 1 F

MARYAM BRAH - BLONDY

LUOKKA B:1

SUA PISTEET %

PISTEET

293 /400

277 / 400
258 / 400
253 /400
248 / 400
240/ 400
236 /400
234 /400

232 /400

232 /400

222 /400
215 /400
HYL.

HYL.

%

73 %

69 %

65 %

63 %

62 %

60 %

59 %

59 %

58 %

58 %

56 %

54 %

HYL.

HYL.



1. KRISTA
MUTANEN -
FROSTE
HUGLEIKSON

375/560 67 %

2. EVA

SUOMALAINEN

- CE LINN 370/560 66 %
HORZEWSKI 17

F

3. DA VARJO -
358/560 64 %
BLONDY

4. MIRVA
KONTIO - 342/560 61 %
ALFRED

5. OUTI BELT -
SKORPAN 11 25 339/560 61 %
F

6. OUTI
HAUKIJARVI - 329/560 59 %
FINN JARL

7.SUVI
OJANPERA -  328/560 59 %
RASMUS

8. ANNA-

LOTTA

VALTANEN - 324/560 58 %
STEINHILD

NOR 2 F

9. SuVI
SJOROOS -
SINDARVE
MILTON

322/560 58 %



10. TANJA
LEPISTO - 318/560 57 %
SANDYBOY

11. MERI-
TUULI
VUOTARI -
FRIDA 111

311/560 56 %

12. JONNA
LEHTINEN - 307/560 55 %
HALLEN PEKKO

13. ESS
TARSIA - 297/560 53 %
GLITNE 1F
14. HEID
. 295/560 53 %
RINNE - VAINO
15. KRISTIINA
LATVALA -
293/560 52 %
ASKHILD NOR
3F
16. ANNA
HOLMA - 282/560 50 %
FALCON
46 %
AlO
17. TARJA SUA
AHONEN -
258/560
ZELDA NOR 23 1. JANETTE SINKKONEN -
F SEIRINA 24 F

2. MERJA NYMAN-
OLKKONEN - FJELLTOR



3. KRISTIINA LATVALA -
ASKHILD NOR 3 F

82

4. HEIDI RINNE - VAINO 93

5. SALLA SUOMI - VALTTERI 104

MERJA NYMAN-OLKKONEN
- SNEPRINCESS 1 F

HYL

LUOKKA 60 cm

VP

VP
SUA UUSINT
PERUS A

1. MERI-TUULI
VUOTARI - 0 0
FRIDA 111

2. 0UTI
HAUKIJARVI- 0 0
FINN JARL

3. KRISTA
MUTANEN -
FROSTE
HUGLEIKSON

4. JENNI FINER
- ASKHILD NOR 0 0
3F

5. SALLA
SUOMI - 0 4
VALTTERI

6. ANU
SAARIMAKI - 4
LOLE



7. ELLA
MERIVUORI - 4
FIELL TOR

8. SATU
LAUKKANEN -

CE LINN 4
HORZEWSKI

17 F

9. ANNA
HOLMA - 4
FALCON

10. JONNA
LEHTINEN - 8
HALLEN PEKKO

MARYAM
BRAHMI - hyl
BLONDY
ESSI TARSIA -
hyl
GLITNE 1 F
SATU
KALLIOMAKI - hyl
VAINO
LUOKKA 80 cm
VP
VP
SUA UUSINT
PERUS
A
1. OUTI

HAUKIJARVI- 0 0
FINN JARL

2. MERI-TUULI
VUOTARI - 0 0
FRIDA 111

10



3. ANU
SAARIMAKI- 0
LOLE

4. JENNI FINER
- ASKHILD NOR 4
3F

5. IDA VARJO -
BLONDY

6. SALLA
SUOMI - 4
VALTTERI

7. EVA
SUOMALAINEN

- CELINN 8
HORZEWSKI 17

F

8. OUTI BELT -
SKORPAN 1125 12
F

9. ANNA-

LOTTA

VALTANEN - 12
STEINHILD

NOR 2 F

10. KRISTA
MUTANEN -
FROSTE
HUGLEIKSON

13

ESSI TARSIA -

hyl
GLITNE1F

EVELIINA hyl
TOIVIAINEN -



SINDARVE
MILTON

ELLA
MERIVUORI -
FIELL TOR

12



